U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

higher and volume of at least 50,000

Tvardi Therapeutics Inc. (TVRD)

Beyond Meat Inc. (BYND)

Brag House Holdings Inc. (TBH)

Yunhong Green CTI Ltd. (YHGJ)

Yueda Digital Holding (YDKG)

Quoin Pharmaceuticals Ltd. ADR (QNRX)
One & One Green Technologies Inc. (YDDL)
Mercurity Fintech Holding Inc. (MFH)
Pro-Dex Inc. (PDEX)

Safe & Green Holdings Corp. (SGBX)

CCH Holdings Ltd. (CCHH)

Xenetic Biosciences Inc. (XBIO)

TON Strategy Co. (TONX)

Agroz Inc. (AGRZ)

Biodexa Pharmaceuticals PLC ADR (BDRX)
Lazydays Holdings Inc. (GORV)

Adverum Biotechnologies Inc. (ADVM)
SciSparc Ltd. (SPRC)

Scholar Rock Holding Corp. (SRRK)
Ambow Education Holding Ltd. ADR (AMBO)
Jayud Global Logistics Ltd. (JYD)

Lite Strategy Inc. (LITS)

Turn Therapeutics Inc. (TTRX)

Society Pass Inc. (SOPA)

LEIFRAS Co. Ltd. ADR (LFS)

Fitell Corp. (FTEL)

Optical Cable Corp. (OCC)

Banzai International Inc. (BNZI)

Real Messenger Corp. (RMSG)

Golden Sun Health Technology Group Ltd. (GSUN)

Applied DNA Sciences Inc. (BNBX)
Better Home & Finance Holding Co. (BETR)

VOLUME

6.3M
127.0M
14.7M
238.3K
291.7K
782.2K
767.3K
721.8K
489.3K
1.1M
102.5K
371.1K
1.4M
82.6K
81.3K
298.0K
285.0K
232.5K
11.2M
123.0K
133.8K
1.2M
443.2K
880.9K
553.6K
218.7K
126.7K
731.6K
65.7K
213.5K
290.5K
1.1M

LAST
6.69
1.03
1.24
6.12
1.70

14.86
4.87

18.15

26.52
5.01
4.49
5.37
472
4.84
7.83
2.12
416
3.47

34.28
5.00
5.80
2.15
6.51
2.72
3.69
422
8.73
2.96
1.80
2.33
3.83

50.81

CHG
-34.91
-0.97
-1.16
-3.20
-0.79
-5.64
-1.69
4.9
-6.81
-1.23
-0.90
-0.96
-0.84
-0.85
-1.36
-0.36
-0.65
-0.54
-5.18
-0.75
-0.86
-0.32
-0.94
-0.38
-0.51
-0.58
-1.19
-0.38
-0.22
-0.28
-0.46
-6.08

4:00 PM EDT 10/13/25

% CHG
-83.92
-48.51
-48.33
-34.33
-31.73
-27.51
-25.76
-21.28
-20.43
-19.71
-16.70
-15.17
-15.11
-14.94
-14.80
-14.52
-13.51
-13.47
-13.14
-13.04
-12.98
-12.96
-12.62
-12.26
-12.14
-12.08
-12.00
-11.38
-10.89
-10.73
-10.72
-10.69



Bluejay Diagnostics Inc. (BJDX)
Universe Pharmaceuticals Inc. (UPC)
Aardvark Therapeutics Inc. (AARD)
Crescent Biopharma Inc. (CBIO)
New Era Energy & Digital Inc. (NUAI)
VCI Global Ltd. (VCIG)

AGM Group Holdings Inc. (AGMH)
FG Nexus Inc. (FGNX)

NextTrip Inc. (NTRP)

Uxin Ltd. ADR (UXIN)

Lixte Biotechnology Holdings Inc. (LIXT)
Protagonist Therapeutics Inc. (PTGX)
BriaCell Therapeutics Corp. (BCTX)
Metalpha Technology Holding Ltd. (MATH)
Top KingWin Ltd. (WAI)

Artelo Biosciences Inc. (ARTL)
Spruce Biosciences Inc. (SPRB)
Brera Holdings PLC (SLMT)

Eton Pharmaceuticals Inc. (ETON)
Bally's Corp. (BALY)

Super League Enterprise Inc. (SLE)
ALT5 Sigma Corp. (ALTS)

Amber International Holding Ltd. ADR (AMBR)

Fastenal Co. (FAST)

Shuttle Pharmaceuticals Holdings Inc. (SHPH)

Beeline Holdings Inc. (BLNE)

Black Diamond Therapeutics Inc. (BDTX)
Bogii Holding Ltd. (BQ)

Anavex Life Sciences Corp. (AVXL)
Vince Holding Corp. (VNCE)

Zura Bio Ltd. (ZURA)

Wearable Devices Ltd. (WLDS)
Pyxis Oncology Inc. (PYXS)

Byrna Technologies Inc. (BYRN)
Kandal M Venture Ltd. CI A (FMFC)
CRISPR Therapeutics AG (CRSP)
Catheter Precision Inc. (VTAK)

VOLUME
442 9K
56.0K
145.6K
182.4K
13.6M
6.5M
114.5K
544 1K
74.2K
258.8K
286.3K
5.9M
127.1K
385.5K
182.1K
164.7K
146.8K
454 8K
415.2K
117.8K
385.0K
5.4M
302.0K
16.6M
259.7K
938.4K
1.7M
87.0K
2.3M
365.7K
1.8M
382.7K
1.3M
1.2M
364.4K
3.2M
102.0K

LAST
2.85
6.00

14.63

10.25
2.35
3.44
5.25
4.54
3.38
2.90
4.34

7917

11.28
3.18
3.89
413

159.01

15.52

18.08

12.06
3.88
243
2.44

42.33
3.80
2.95
3.80
9.58
8.62
2.66
3.86
3.43
3.45

24.59
9.24

68.29
2.58

CHG
-0.34
-0.71
-1.63
-1.10
-0.25
-0.36
-0.54
-0.46
-0.34
-0.29
-0.43
-7.83
-1.11
-0.30
-0.36
-0.38

-14.59
-1.42
-1.58
-1.05
-0.33
-0.20
-0.20
-3.45
-0.30
-0.23
-0.29
-0.73
-0.65
-0.20
-0.29
-0.25
-0.25
-1.77
-0.67
-4.78
-0.18

% CHG
-10.66
-10.58
-10.02
-9.69
-9.62
-9.47
-9.33
-9.20
-9.14
-9.09
-9.01
-9.00
-8.99
-8.62
-8.47
-8.43
-8.40
-8.38
-8.04
-8.01
-7.84
-7.78
-7.58
-7.54
-71.32
-1.23
-7.09
-7.08
-7.01
-6.99
-6.99
6.79
-6.76
-6.71
-6.71
-6.54
-6.52



Medicus Pharma Ltd. (MDCX)

Las Vegas Sands Corp. (LVS)
Alaunos Therapeutics Inc. (TCRT)
Bitcoin Depot Inc. CIA (BTM)

Soluna Holdings Inc. (SLNH)

C4 Therapeutics Inc. (CCCC)

Wynn Resorts Ltd. (WYNN)
Innventure Inc. (INV)

Baldwin Insurance Group Inc. (BWIN)
OneMedNet Corp. (ONMD)

Tenaya Therapeutics Inc. (TNYA)
Arcadia Biosciences Inc. (RKDA)
OnKure Therapeutics Inc. (OKUR)
Paymentus Holdings Inc. (PAY)
Adagio Medical Holdings Inc. (ADGM)
CaliberCos Inc. (CWD)

NextDecade Corp. (NEXT)

Syndax Pharmaceuticals Inc. (SNDX)
Tonix Pharmaceuticals Holding Corp. (TNXP)
LivePerson Inc. (LPSN)

Helen of Troy Ltd. (HELE)

Resources Connection Inc. (RGP)
Capricor Therapeutics Inc. (CAPR)
Fangdd Network Group Ltd. (DUOQ)
Abits Group Inc. (ABTS)

ProQR Therapeutics N.V. (PRQR)
Z00Z Power Ltd. (Z00Z)

Uniti Group Inc. (UNIT)

Margeta Inc. (MQ)

Oil-Dri Corp. of America (ODC)
Katapult Holdings Inc. (KPLT)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
248.0K
11.9M
131.2K
3.0M
10.4M
2.1M
3.1M
699.1K
1.3M
3.8M
8.2M
55.3K
80.6K
1.2M
88.0K
225.5K
5.3M
2.1M
1.0M
475.5K
2.1M
677.1K
1.3M
388.5K
151.8K
350.6K
328.7K
2.7M
8.1M
108.7K
81.9K

LAST
2.32
46.47
3.26
2.84
2.26
2.11
112.52
3.25
27.08
2.96
1.98
3.34
2.88
28.65
1.91
3.83
6.11
15.20
20.06
5.78
19.51
4.30
6.72
3.19
7.93
2.29
1.94
5.45
4.70
61.71
13.71

CHG
-0.16
-3.14
-0.22
-0.19
-0.15
-0.14
-1.37
-0.21
-1.65
-0.18
-0.12
-0.20
-0.17
-1.65
-0.11
-0.22
-0.35
-0.86
-1.13
-0.32
-1.09
-0.24
-0.37
-0.17
-0.42
-0.12
-0.10
-0.28
-0.24
-3.11
-0.69

% CHG
-6.45
-6.33
-6.32
-6.27
-6.22
-6.22
6.15
-6.07
-5.74
-5.73
-5.71
-5.65
-5.57
-5.45
-5.45
-5.43
-5.42
-5.35
-5.33
-5.30
-5.29
-5.29
-5.22
-5.06
-5.03
-4.98
-4.90
-4.89
-4.86
-4.80
-4.79



